
 
Report no.: HK09060823-1 
Rx Mode 
AC Mains  

Ctrl No.: N/A 
 

150 kHz 30 MHz

1 PK
CLRWR

2 AV
CLRWR

SGL

TDS

6DB

dBµV
 
dBµV
 

AC

RBW  9 kHz

MT  100 ms
PREAMP OFFAtt 10 dB AUTO

1 MHz 10 MHz

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

CF15MAV

CF15MQP

Date: 17.JUN.2009  16:57:55

 


